
ANEXO II

Código Solicitud Nombre Motivo Exclusión

EJ4-01 PEJ4-2020-355 Camargo García, Juan Rafael 3, 4, 6, 13

EJ4-01 PEJ4-2020-101 Carmona Rosado, Nuria 3, 4, 13

EJ4-01 PEJ4-2020-374 Carrascosa Gómez, Iván 3, 4, 13

EJ4-01 PEJ4-2020-41 Freniche Velázquez, Marta 3, 13

EJ4-01 PEJ4-2020-128 González Cuenca, Laura 3, 13

EJ4-01 PEJ4-2020-8 Montaner Arauz, Pablo 3, 10, 13, 17

EJ4-01 PEJ4-2020-250 Rosa García, Ángela 3, 13

EJ4-03 PEJ4-2020-157 González Jara, Daniel 3, 10, 16

EJ4-03 PEJ4-2020-287 Holgado Fernández, Consolación 3, 4

EJ4-03 PEJ4-2020-54 Muñoz Ramos, David 3, 4

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-283 Aldebis Moreno, Amina María 3

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-337 Almarza Cifuentes, Pablo 1

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-251 Avila Zamorano, Sandra 3, 10, 13

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-123 Baena Muriel, Celia María 2, 6

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-425 Barba Palomeque, Francisco 2, 8

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-326 Broncano Lavado, María 2, 8

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-415 Burcea, Gabriel 2, 4, 8

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-63 Caro de la Barrera Corral, Cristina 3

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-179 Correa Falcón, Miguel 10, 16

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-274 Cruz Muñoz, Emmanuel 2, 3, 4, 6, 13

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-410 de la Villa Galán, Juan 2, 4, 8

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-17 García Domínguez, Alberto 10

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-288 Garcia Garcia, Jose maria 16

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-265 García Navarro, David 2, 3, 4, 8, 13, 16

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-408 Guardia Alcántara, Mar 10, 16

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-112 Gutierrez Sanchez, Raquel 3

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-235 López Beltrán, José Ramón 2, 3, 6, 8

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-160 Martin Rodriguez, Inmaculada 2, 8, 10

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-392 Montero Zamorano, Paula Victoria 2, 3, 4, 8, 10, 11, 13

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-215 Moreno Gallego, Izamar 2, 8

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-311 Murgado Pérez, ángel Jesús 10, 11
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ANEXO II

Código Solicitud Nombre Motivo Exclusión

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-14 Negrete González, María 2, 3

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-312 Núñez Saavedra, Alejandro 3, 4, 13, 16

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-434 Ocampo Amaya, Ángela Sofía 2, 4, 6

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-216 Ostos Marcos, Francisco José 2, 8

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-348 Parejo Rodríguez, Ylenia 2, 6, 8

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-237 Pérez García, Antonio Angel 1, 2

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-276 Porro Nuñez, Jesus 4

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-313 Quiñones Benítez, María del Pilar 2, 6

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-223 Quiroga García, Manuel 2, 6, 16

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-296 Rodríguez Vázquez, Borja 4

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-277 Rubio Ramos, Mª Ángeles 2, 8, 10

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-269 Santana Romero, Ismael 3, 16

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-306 Sarrion Aceytuno, Beatriz 17

EJ4-04 PEJ4-2020-189 Vago López, Clara 16

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-283 Aldebis Moreno, Amina María 3

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-337 Almarza Cifuentes, Pablo 1

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-252 Arenas Molina, Marina 2, 8

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-251 Avila Zamorano, Sandra 3, 10, 13

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-123 Baena Muriel, Celia María 2, 6

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-425 Barba Palomeque, Francisco 2, 8

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-209 Bazo Ramos, Cristian Jesús 3, 16

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-205 Bermudo Blandón, Isabel 2, 4, 8

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-326 Broncano Lavado, María 2, 8

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-415 Burcea, Gabriel 2, 4, 8

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-179 Correa Falcón, Miguel 10, 16

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-274 Cruz Muñoz, Emmanuel 2, 3, 4, 6, 13

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-410 de la Villa Galán, Juan 2, 4, 8

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-289 Durán Viseras, Ana 2, 8

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-17 García Domínguez, Alberto 10

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-288 Garcia Garcia, Jose maria 16

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-265 García Navarro, David 2, 3, 4, 8, 13, 16

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-92 Gil de Montes Rojas, Enrique 16
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ANEXO II

Código Solicitud Nombre Motivo Exclusión

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-332 González González, Ismael Manuel 4

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-299 Grávalos Cano, Inés 3, 10, 11, 12, 14

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-408 Guardia Alcántara, Mar 10, 16

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-112 Gutierrez Sanchez, Raquel 3

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-235 López Beltrán, José Ramón 2, 6, 8

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-160 Martin Rodriguez, Inmaculada 2, 8, 10

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-405 Maya Mejías, María 2, 4, 8

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-392 Montero Zamorano, Paula Victoria 2, 3, 4, 8, 10, 11, 13

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-314 Mora Cortés, Marcelino 2, 8

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-215 Moreno Gallego, Izamar 2, 8

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-261 Moreno Ortiz, Angela 2, 3

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-311 Murgado Pérez, ángel Jesús 10, 11

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-14 Negrete González, María 2, 3

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-312 Núñez Saavedra, Alejandro 3, 4, 13, 16

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-434 Ocampo Amaya, Ángela Sofía 2, 4, 6

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-216 Ostos Marcos, Francisco José 2, 8

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-348 Parejo Rodríguez, Ylenia 2, 6, 8

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-276 Porro Nuñez, Jesus 4

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-313 Quiñones Benítez, María del Pilar 2, 6

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-296 Rodríguez Vázquez, Borja 4

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-151 Rojas Mora, José María 1, 3, 4, 16

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-277 Rubio Ramos, Mª Ángeles 2, 8, 10

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-269 Santana Romero, Ismael 3, 16

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-306 Sarrion Aceytuno, Beatriz 17

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-86 Torres Bujalance, Virginia 17

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-189 Vago López, Clara 16

EJ4-05 PEJ4-2020-424 Villar Alvez, Julieta 17

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-387 Adame Rodriguez, Alvaro 15

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-32 Alcober García, Débora 16

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-212 Álvarez Lucena, Carlota 10, 11, 16

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-12 Araujo Garrido, Juan Luis 3, 13

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-209 Bazo Ramos, Cristian Jesús 16
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ANEXO II

Código Solicitud Nombre Motivo Exclusión

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-159 Campos Caceres, Miguel 2, 3, 8, 13

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-129 Corrales Gutiérrez, Miguel Ángel 2, 6, 16

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-435 del Río Verdugo, María de los Ángeles 3, 4, 13

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-198 Escribano Gómez, Mª Isabel 3, 13, 16

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-218 Flores Belmonte, Aroa 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 13, 16

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-239 García Bejarano, Marina 10, 11, 16

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-265 García Navarro, David 2, 3, 4, 8, 16

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-10 González Casín, Roberto Ángel 3, 13

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-244 Guerra Rodríguez, Pablo 3

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-378 Jurado Orozco, Alicia 16

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-165 Justo Luque, Macarena 3, 10, 13

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-446 Linares Torralvo, Marta 10, 11, 12, 14

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-227 López González, Patricia 2, 8

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-58 Marchena Perea, Erik Michel 2, 6, 16

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-38 Márquez Caro, Ana María 2, 6

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-183 Márquez Leiva, Inmaculada 2, 3, 6, 8, 16

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-135 Márquez Rivera, Manuel 3, 13

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-46 martin asencio, irene 2, 3, 6, 13, 16

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-95 Mendoza León, Francisco Javier 16

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-24 Monrobe Prieto, Josefa 2, 6

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-402 Moreno Ramirez, María Jesús 3, 16, 17

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-284 Navarro Cansino, Patricia 2, 6, 16

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-194 Nevado Rojas, Victoria 2, 3, 4, 8, 13

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-233 Rodero Mejía, María Gabriela 3, 13, 17

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-321 Romero Blasco, Verónica 2, 3, 6, 13

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-102 Soto Martínez, Cristina 3, 13, 16

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-152 Suárez Cárdenas, José Manuel 2, 6

EJ4-06 PEJ4-2020-391 Vega de Armas, Ana Jesús 2, 6, 17

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-387 Adame Rodriguez, Alvaro 15

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-67 Albín Alba, Raúl 2, 6

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-32 Alcober García, Débora 16

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-212 Álvarez Lucena, Carlota 10, 11, 16

Código Seguro De Verificación SG8ychcUDh6rF9a3Z87Kjg== Fecha 21/05/2020

Firmado Por JULIAN MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ

Url De Verificación https://pfirma.us.es/verifirma/code/SG8ychcUDh6rF9a3Z87Kjg== Página 4/24

https://pfirma.us.es/verifirma/code/U0c4eWNoY1VEaDZyRjlhM1o4N0tqZz09


ANEXO II

Código Solicitud Nombre Motivo Exclusión

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-443 Arana Roncero, Francisco 10

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-140 Biedma Mesa, David 2, 4, 6

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-415 Burcea, Gabriel 2, 3, 4, 8

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-159 Campos Caceres, Miguel 2, 8

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-88 Cofrade Romero, Brinidilda Dolores 3

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-249 Corral Rodríguez, Montserrat 2, 6

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-129 Corrales Gutiérrez, Miguel Ángel 2, 6, 16

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-435 del Río Verdugo, María de los Ángeles 3, 4, 13

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-302 Dominguez Castillo, Carmen 10, 16

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-198 Escribano Gómez, Mª Isabel 3, 13, 16

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-418 Faalgueras García, Míriam 2

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-267 Fernández García, Jesús 3

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-394 Fernández Rubio, María Dolores 11

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-218 Flores Belmonte, Aroa 1, 2, 4, 6, 16

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-308 Gallego Yerga, Paloma 2

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-265 García Navarro, David 2, 3, 4, 8, 16

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-161 González Heredia, Cristina 3, 13

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-381 Guarinos Nogales, Gonzalo 4

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-244 Guerra Rodríguez, Pablo 3

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-49 León Ruiz, Josefa 3

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-43 Ligero Padilla, Jose 16

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-446 Linares Torralvo, Marta 10, 11, 12, 14

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-273 López Lafita, Claudia Yazmin 2, 3, 6, 13

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-46 martin asencio, irene 2, 6, 16

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-15 Martínez Marín, Reyes 2, 6, 8, 10, 16

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-11 Martins Noguerol, Raquel 1

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-95 Mendoza León, Francisco Javier 16

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-111 Millán Fernández, Leticia 3, 10, 11, 13, 16

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-24 Monrobe Prieto, Josefa 2, 6

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-402 Moreno Ramirez, María Jesús 3, 16, 17

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-386 Motos Aragón, María 16

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-245 Navarro Martínez, Alejandra 3, 13
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ANEXO II

Código Solicitud Nombre Motivo Exclusión

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-194 Nevado Rojas, Victoria 2, 4, 8

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-403 Prados Téllez, Cecilia 2, 6, 10, 11, 15, 17

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-207 Ramirez Ramirez, Natalia 3, 4

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-233 Rodero Mejía, María Gabriela 17

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-438 Rodriguez Cañestro, Nerea 10, 16

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-151 Rojas Mora, José María 1, 3, 4, 13, 16

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-379 Romero Domínguez, Ángela 10, 11, 12, 14

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-171 Sánchez Tévar, Ana María 3, 13, 17

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-102 Soto Martínez, Cristina 16

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-152 Suárez Cárdenas, José Manuel 2, 6

EJ4-07 PEJ4-2020-28 Velasco Gomariz, Manuel 3

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-387 Adame Rodriguez, Alvaro 15

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-67 Albín Alba, Raúl 2, 6

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-32 Alcober García, Débora 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-283 Aldebis Moreno, Amina María 3

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-337 Almarza Cifuentes, Pablo 1

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-212 Álvarez Lucena, Carlota 10, 11, 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-251 Avila Zamorano, Sandra 3, 10, 13

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-123 Baena Muriel, Celia María 2, 6

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-425 Barba Palomeque, Francisco 2, 8

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-140 Biedma Mesa, David 2, 4, 6

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-384 Bravo Bravo, Laura 2

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-326 Broncano Lavado, María 2, 8

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-415 Burcea, Gabriel 2, 4, 8

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-159 Campos Caceres, Miguel 2, 8

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-249 Corral Rodríguez, Montserrat 2, 6

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-129 Corrales Gutiérrez, Miguel Ángel 2, 6, 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-179 Correa Falcón, Miguel 10, 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-274 Cruz Muñoz, Emmanuel 2, 3, 4, 6, 13

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-410 de la Villa Galán, Juan 2, 4, 8

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-435 del Río Verdugo, María de los Ángeles 3, 4, 13

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-354 Dorado Lazo, Javier 2, 6
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ANEXO II

Código Solicitud Nombre Motivo Exclusión

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-198 Escribano Gómez, Mª Isabel 3, 13, 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-418 Faalgueras García, Míriam 2

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-267 Fernández García, Jesús 3

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-394 Fernández Rubio, María Dolores 11

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-153 Franco Fuentes, Eduardo 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-308 Gallego Yerga, Paloma 2

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-239 García Bejarano, Marina 10, 11, 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-17 García Domínguez, Alberto 10

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-288 Garcia Garcia, Jose maria 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-265 García Navarro, David 2, 3, 4, 8, 13, 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-92 Gil de Montes Rojas, Enrique 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-161 González Heredia, Cristina 3, 13

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-299 Grávalos Cano, Inés 3, 10, 11, 12, 14

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-408 Guardia Alcántara, Mar 10, 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-381 Guarinos Nogales, Gonzalo 4

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-244 Guerra Rodríguez, Pablo 3

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-112 Gutierrez Sanchez, Raquel 3

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-378 Jurado Orozco, Alicia 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-49 León Ruiz, Josefa 3

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-227 López González, Patricia 2, 8

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-273 López Lafita, Claudia Yazmin 2, 3, 6, 13

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-58 Marchena Perea, Erik Michel 2, 6, 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-357 Marín Olivero, Irene 1, 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-38 Márquez Caro, Ana María 2, 6

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-183 Márquez Leiva, Inmaculada 2, 3, 6, 8, 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-160 Martin Rodriguez, Inmaculada 2, 8, 10

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-142 Martín-Navarro Díaz, Lucía 3

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-15 Martínez Marín, Reyes 2, 6, 8, 10, 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-11 Martins Noguerol, Raquel 1

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-111 Millán Fernández, Leticia 3, 10, 11, 13, 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-24 Monrobe Prieto, Josefa 2, 6

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-392 Montero Zamorano, Paula Victoria 2, 3, 4, 8, 10, 11, 13
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ANEXO II

Código Solicitud Nombre Motivo Exclusión

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-215 Moreno Gallego, Izamar 2, 8

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-402 Moreno Ramirez, María Jesús 3, 16, 17

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-386 Motos Aragón, María 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-311 Murgado Pérez, ángel Jesús 10, 11

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-284 Navarro Cansino, Patricia 2, 6, 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-245 Navarro Martínez, Alejandra 3, 13

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-14 Negrete González, María 2, 3

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-194 Nevado Rojas, Victoria 2, 4, 8

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-312 Núñez Saavedra, Alejandro 3, 4, 13, 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-216 Ostos Marcos, Francisco José 2, 8

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-348 Parejo Rodríguez, Ylenia 2, 6, 8

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-276 Porro Nuñez, Jesus 4

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-313 Quiñones Benítez, María del Pilar 2, 6

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-207 Ramirez Ramirez, Natalia 3, 4

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-233 Rodero Mejía, María Gabriela 17

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-296 Rodríguez Vázquez, Borja 4

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-321 Romero Blasco, Verónica 2, 6

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-351 Rosa Benítez, Aida Estefanía 3, 13, 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-18 Rosales Barrios, Cristian Manuel 3, 9

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-134 Rosales Barrios, Cristian Manuel 3, 9

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-277 Rubio Ramos, Mª Ángeles 2, 8, 10

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-171 Sánchez Tévar, Ana María 3, 13, 17

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-269 Santana Romero, Ismael 3, 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-306 Sarrion Aceytuno, Beatriz 17

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-102 Soto Martínez, Cristina 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-152 Suárez Cárdenas, José Manuel 2, 6

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-55 Toribio Expósito, Carlos 3

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-189 Vago López, Clara 16

EJ4-08 PEJ4-2020-391 Vega de Armas, Ana Jesús 2, 6, 17

EJ4-09 PEJ4-2020-240 Coronel Guisado, Cristóbal 3

EJ4-09 PEJ4-2020-293 Fernandez Valderrama, Daniel 2, 8

EJ4-09 PEJ4-2020-309 Roldán Revuelta, Alicia 10
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Código Solicitud Nombre Motivo Exclusión

EJ4-09 PEJ4-2020-272 Romero Montero, Angela 2, 3, 8

EJ4-10 PEJ4-2020-82 Barea López, Manuel 3

EJ4-10 PEJ4-2020-70 Carrero Cámara, Manuel 3, 17

EJ4-10 PEJ4-2020-272 Romero Montero, Angela 2, 8

EJ4-10 PEJ4-2020-449 Rosa Bilbao, Jesús 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-387 Adame Rodriguez, Alvaro 15

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-32 Alcober García, Débora 16

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-140 Biedma Mesa, David 2, 4, 6

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-384 Bravo Bravo, Laura 2

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-159 Campos Caceres, Miguel 2, 8

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-249 Corral Rodríguez, Montserrat 2, 6

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-435 del Río Verdugo, María de los Ángeles 3, 4, 13

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-354 Dorado Lazo, Javier 2, 6

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-418 Faalgueras García, Míriam 2

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-218 Flores Belmonte, Aroa 1, 2, 4, 6, 16

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-153 Franco Fuentes, Eduardo 16

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-49 León Ruiz, Josefa 3

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-446 Linares Torralvo, Marta 10, 11, 12, 14

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-273 López Lafita, Claudia Yazmin 2, 3, 6, 13

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-58 Marchena Perea, Erik Michel 2, 3, 6, 16

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-46 martin asencio, irene 2, 6, 16

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-11 Martins Noguerol, Raquel 1

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-95 Mendoza León, Francisco Javier 16

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-111 Millán Fernández, Leticia 3, 10, 11, 13, 16

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-24 Monrobe Prieto, Josefa 2, 6

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-402 Moreno Ramirez, María Jesús 3, 16, 17

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-194 Nevado Rojas, Victoria 2, 4, 8

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-207 Ramirez Ramirez, Natalia 3, 4

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-351 Rosa Benítez, Aida Estefanía 3, 13, 16

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-18 Rosales Barrios, Cristian Manuel 3, 9

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-134 Rosales Barrios, Cristian Manuel 3, 9

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-102 Soto Martínez, Cristina 16
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Código Solicitud Nombre Motivo Exclusión

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-152 Suárez Cárdenas, José Manuel 2, 6

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-55 Toribio Expósito, Carlos 3

EJ4-11 PEJ4-2020-391 Vega de Armas, Ana Jesús 2, 6, 17

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-67 Albín Alba, Raúl 2, 6

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-212 Álvarez Lucena, Carlota 10, 11, 16

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-209 Bazo Ramos, Cristian Jesús 16

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-140 Biedma Mesa, David 2, 4, 6

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-384 Bravo Bravo, Laura 2

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-415 Burcea, Gabriel 2, 3, 4, 8

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-159 Campos Caceres, Miguel 2, 8

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-129 Corrales Gutiérrez, Miguel Ángel 2, 6, 16

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-199 Corrochano Luque, María 2, 8

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-435 del Río Verdugo, María de los Ángeles 3, 4, 13

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-354 Dorado Lazo, Javier 2, 6

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-198 Escribano Gómez, Mª Isabel 3, 13, 16

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-418 Faalgueras García, Míriam 2

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-267 Fernández García, Jesús 3

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-394 Fernández Rubio, María Dolores 11

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-218 Flores Belmonte, Aroa 1, 2, 4, 6, 16

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-349 Franco Cano, Antonio 1

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-153 Franco Fuentes, Eduardo 16

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-308 Gallego Yerga, Paloma 2

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-239 García Bejarano, Marina 10, 11, 16

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-281 Gómez Fernández, Enrique José 3

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-161 González Heredia, Cristina 3, 13

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-226 Grávalos Cano, Inés 3, 4, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-299 Grávalos Cano, Inés 10, 11, 12, 14

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-381 Guarinos Nogales, Gonzalo 4

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-244 Guerra Rodríguez, Pablo 3

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-378 Jurado Orozco, Alicia 16

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-49 León Ruiz, Josefa 3

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-227 López González, Patricia 2, 8
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Código Solicitud Nombre Motivo Exclusión

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-273 López Lafita, Claudia Yazmin 2, 3, 6, 13

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-58 Marchena Perea, Erik Michel 2, 6, 16

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-357 Marín Olivero, Irene 1, 16

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-38 Márquez Caro, Ana María 2, 6

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-183 Márquez Leiva, Inmaculada 2, 3, 6, 8, 16

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-46 martin asencio, irene 2, 6, 16

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-15 Martínez Marín, Reyes 2, 6, 8, 10, 16

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-11 Martins Noguerol, Raquel 1

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-386 Motos Aragón, María 16

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-284 Navarro Cansino, Patricia 2, 6, 16

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-245 Navarro Martínez, Alejandra 3, 13

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-194 Nevado Rojas, Victoria 2, 4, 8

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-151 Rojas Mora, José María 1, 3, 4, 16

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-321 Romero Blasco, Verónica 2, 6

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-379 Romero Domínguez, Ángela 10, 11, 12, 14

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-272 Romero Montero, Angela 2, 3, 8

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-351 Rosa Benítez, Aida Estefanía 3, 13, 16

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-18 Rosales Barrios, Cristian Manuel 3, 9

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-134 Rosales Barrios, Cristian Manuel 3, 9

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-409 Ruiz Florido, Maria Del Valle 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 13

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-171 Sánchez Tévar, Ana María 3, 13, 17

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-102 Soto Martínez, Cristina 16

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-152 Suárez Cárdenas, José Manuel 2, 6

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-118 Tejada González, Antonio 3, 13

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-55 Toribio Expósito, Carlos 3

EJ4-12 PEJ4-2020-391 Vega de Armas, Ana Jesús 2, 6, 17

EJ4-13 PEJ4-2020-301 Gomez Jerez, Diego 2, 8

EJ4-13 PEJ4-2020-369 Román Mora, Sergio 2, 8, 17

EJ4-13 PEJ4-2020-141 Rosales García, Manuel 3, 4, 13

EJ4-14 PEJ4-2020-27 García de las Bayonas Abelleira, Carlos 2, 3

EJ4-14 PEJ4-2020-80 Kaminski, Bettina 1, 3, 4, 16

EJ4-14 PEJ4-2020-148 Maya Martínez, María del Mar 3, 4
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Código Solicitud Nombre Motivo Exclusión

EJ4-14 PEJ4-2020-322 Pindado Roncero, Andrea 3, 13

EJ4-14 PEJ4-2020-35 Quintero Fernández, Alba 3, 10

EJ4-14 PEJ4-2020-285 Tosina Sánchez, Saray 2, 3, 8

EJ4-14 PEJ4-2020-416 Vázquez González, María 1, 2, 3, 8

EJ4-15 PEJ4-2020-396 Caro Gonzálvez, José Antonio 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 16

EJ4-15 PEJ4-2020-380 Cejudo Membrive, María De Las Mercedes 15

EJ4-15 PEJ4-2020-72 Córdoba Sánchez, Azahara 3, 10, 13, 16

EJ4-15 PEJ4-2020-300 Escalera Jurado, Ana María 3, 4

EJ4-15 PEJ4-2020-421 Fernández Lucena, José 2, 4, 8

EJ4-15 PEJ4-2020-5 García Carmona, Rubén 15, 17

EJ4-15 PEJ4-2020-27 García de las Bayonas Abelleira, Carlos 2

EJ4-15 PEJ4-2020-162 Gutierrez Ramos, Miguel ángel 3, 4

EJ4-15 PEJ4-2020-368 Mariño Pérez, Inmaculada 2, 4, 6

EJ4-15 PEJ4-2020-375 Morón Fernández, Emilio José 4, 10, 11

EJ4-15 PEJ4-2020-167 Parralejo Sánchez, Julio José 3, 4, 13

EJ4-15 PEJ4-2020-130 Pernia Escobar, Cristina 3

EJ4-15 PEJ4-2020-35 Quintero Fernández, Alba 3, 10, 13

EJ4-15 PEJ4-2020-430 Soler Galindo, Carlos 3, 17

EJ4-15 PEJ4-2020-346 Soler Lora, Laura 2, 8, 16

EJ4-16 PEJ4-2020-53 Carrero Cámara, Ana 3

EJ4-17 PEJ4-2020-60 Pardo Álvarez, Enrique 4

EJ4-17 PEJ4-2020-237 Pérez García, Antonio Angel 1, 2

EJ4-17 PEJ4-2020-323 Piña Martínez, Manuel 3, 4, 13

EJ4-18 PEJ4-2020-157 González Jara, Daniel 3, 10, 16

EJ4-18 PEJ4-2020-287 Holgado Fernández, Consolación 3, 4

EJ4-18 PEJ4-2020-54 Muñoz Ramos, David 3, 4

EJ4-21 PEJ4-2020-54 Muñoz Ramos, David 3, 4

EJ4-22 PEJ4-2020-70 Carrero Cámara, Manuel 3, 17

EJ4-23 PEJ4-2020-148 Maya Martínez, María del Mar 3, 4

EJ4-23 PEJ4-2020-84 Sancho Villar, Antonio 13

EJ4-23 PEJ4-2020-285 Tosina Sánchez, Saray 2, 3, 8, 13

EJ4-24 PEJ4-2020-289 Durán Viseras, Ana 2, 8
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Código Solicitud Nombre Motivo Exclusión

EJ4-24 PEJ4-2020-349 Franco Cano, Antonio 1, 3

EJ4-24 PEJ4-2020-234 Garcés Troncoso, Vanessa 3, 13

EJ4-24 PEJ4-2020-332 González González, Ismael Manuel 4, 13

EJ4-24 PEJ4-2020-405 Maya Mejías, María 2, 4, 8

EJ4-24 PEJ4-2020-314 Mora Cortés, Marcelino 2, 8

EJ4-24 PEJ4-2020-261 Moreno Ortiz, Angela 2, 3, 13

EJ4-24 PEJ4-2020-68 Pérez Puyana, Víctor Manuel 3

EJ4-24 PEJ4-2020-424 Villar Alvez, Julieta 3, 13, 17

EJ4-25 PEJ4-2020-411 Delgado Rodríguez, Miguel 4

EJ4-25 PEJ4-2020-206 García Zamora, Enrique Miguel 2, 6

EJ4-25 PEJ4-2020-397 Pérez García, Irene 2, 3, 4, 6, 13

EJ4-25 PEJ4-2020-223 Quiroga García, Manuel 2, 6, 16

EJ4-25 PEJ4-2020-166 Villegas Dominguez, Jairo Antonio 3, 4, 13

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-387 Adame Rodriguez, Alvaro 15

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-67 Albín Alba, Raúl 2, 6

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-32 Alcober García, Débora 16

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-12 Araujo Garrido, Juan Luis 3

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-209 Bazo Ramos, Cristian Jesús 16

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-140 Biedma Mesa, David 2, 4, 6

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-384 Bravo Bravo, Laura 2

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-88 Cofrade Romero, Brinidilda Dolores 3

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-199 Corrochano Luque, María 2, 8

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-354 Dorado Lazo, Javier 2, 6

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-198 Escribano Gómez, Mª Isabel 3, 13, 16

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-418 Faalgueras García, Míriam 2

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-267 Fernández García, Jesús 3

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-394 Fernández Rubio, María Dolores 11

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-218 Flores Belmonte, Aroa 1, 2, 4, 6, 16

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-349 Franco Cano, Antonio 1, 3

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-153 Franco Fuentes, Eduardo 16

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-308 Gallego Yerga, Paloma 2

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-281 Gómez Fernández, Enrique José 3
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EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-161 González Heredia, Cristina 3, 13

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-299 Grávalos Cano, Inés 3, 10, 11, 12, 14

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-381 Guarinos Nogales, Gonzalo 4

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-49 León Ruiz, Josefa 3

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-446 Linares Torralvo, Marta 10, 11, 12, 14

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-357 Marín Olivero, Irene 1, 16

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-183 Márquez Leiva, Inmaculada 2, 3, 6, 8, 16

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-46 martin asencio, irene 2, 6, 16

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-15 Martínez Marín, Reyes 2, 6, 8, 10, 16

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-11 Martins Noguerol, Raquel 1

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-95 Mendoza León, Francisco Javier 16

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-24 Monrobe Prieto, Josefa 2, 6

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-402 Moreno Ramirez, María Jesús 3, 16, 17

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-386 Motos Aragón, María 16

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-284 Navarro Cansino, Patricia 2, 6, 16

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-245 Navarro Martínez, Alejandra 3, 13

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-207 Ramirez Ramirez, Natalia 3, 4

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-233 Rodero Mejía, María Gabriela 17

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-151 Rojas Mora, José María 1, 3, 4, 16

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-321 Romero Blasco, Verónica 2, 6

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-379 Romero Domínguez, Ángela 10, 11, 12, 14

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-351 Rosa Benítez, Aida Estefanía 3, 13, 16

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-18 Rosales Barrios, Cristian Manuel 3, 9

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-134 Rosales Barrios, Cristian Manuel 3, 9

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-171 Sánchez Tévar, Ana María 3, 13, 17

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-55 Toribio Expósito, Carlos 3

EJ4-26 PEJ4-2020-391 Vega de Armas, Ana Jesús 2, 6, 17

EJ4-27 PEJ4-2020-345 Arenzana Rodríguez, Ana 10

EJ4-27 PEJ4-2020-26 Barroso Carvajal, María Esmeralda 3, 13

EJ4-27 PEJ4-2020-420 Castillo Cid, María Rosa 3, 13

EJ4-27 PEJ4-2020-343 Cozar Páez, Eduardo 3, 13

EJ4-27 PEJ4-2020-222 de la Cuadra Ruiz, Francisco Javier 3, 13
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Código Solicitud Nombre Motivo Exclusión

EJ4-27 PEJ4-2020-122 Díaz Sánchez, José Antonio 3, 13, 17

EJ4-27 PEJ4-2020-9 Durán Pérez, Alba 3, 13

EJ4-27 PEJ4-2020-401 Gutiérrez Martínez, Ana 3, 13

EJ4-27 PEJ4-2020-291 Hervás Begines, Damián 3, 4, 13

EJ4-27 PEJ4-2020-117 Luna Garcia, Diana 2, 3, 13

EJ4-27 PEJ4-2020-307 Monge Artacho, Laura 3

EJ4-27 PEJ4-2020-382 Parrilla Perez, Angela 3, 13

EJ4-27 PEJ4-2020-147 Pineda Balbuena, Ángela 4

EJ4-27 PEJ4-2020-450 Rodríguez García, Francisco Jesús 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12

EJ4-28 PEJ4-2020-104 Barrera Cruz, María 10

EJ4-28 PEJ4-2020-72 Córdoba Sánchez, Azahara 3, 10, 16

EJ4-28 PEJ4-2020-5 García Carmona, Rubén 3, 15, 17

EJ4-28 PEJ4-2020-98 Pavón González, Laura 3

EJ4-28 PEJ4-2020-130 Pernia Escobar, Cristina 3

EJ4-29 PEJ4-2020-363 Calvo Bayo, Isabel 2, 4, 6, 8

EJ4-29 PEJ4-2020-132 Echegaray Ali, Karla Denise 4, 10, 11

EJ4-29 PEJ4-2020-278 Jurado Prados, Carmen 4, 16

EJ4-29 PEJ4-2020-143 Lafuente Herrera, Sonia Izarbe 3

EJ4-29 PEJ4-2020-325 Muñoz Mora, Maria 3, 15, 17

EJ4-29 PEJ4-2020-335 Ropero Díaz-Hellín, Raquel 2, 8

EJ4-30 PEJ4-2020-242 Alvarez Alvarez, Esther 2, 8

EJ4-30 PEJ4-2020-383 Gilabert Rodriguez, Julia 4

EJ4-30 PEJ4-2020-270 Gómez Serrano, Marta 3, 4

EJ4-30 PEJ4-2020-94 González Fernández, Alejandra 10

EJ4-30 PEJ4-2020-157 González Jara, Daniel 10, 16

EJ4-30 PEJ4-2020-287 Holgado Fernández, Consolación 4

EJ4-30 PEJ4-2020-437 Infante Camacho, María Isabel 2, 16

EJ4-30 PEJ4-2020-331 Jiménez Alcaide, Fátima 3

EJ4-30 PEJ4-2020-318 López Merino, José 9, 11

EJ4-30 PEJ4-2020-371 Molinero Gómez, María Mercedes 2, 8, 16

EJ4-30 PEJ4-2020-316 Mora Castaño, Carmen 17

EJ4-30 PEJ4-2020-54 Muñoz Ramos, David 4
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EJ4-30 PEJ4-2020-241 Olivares Lainez, Ana Belén 2, 3, 6, 10, 16

EJ4-30 PEJ4-2020-75 Oviedo Moreno, Rebeca 16

EJ4-30 PEJ4-2020-191 Pérez González, María Dolores 3, 4, 9

EJ4-30 PEJ4-2020-400 Pérez González, María Dolores 3

EJ4-31 PEJ4-2020-53 Carrero Cámara, Ana 3

EJ4-31 PEJ4-2020-70 Carrero Cámara, Manuel 3, 17

EJ4-31 PEJ4-2020-448 Lazcano Alvarado, Fernando 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12

EJ4-31 PEJ4-2020-195 Morales Márquez, Álvaro 1, 2

EJ4-31 PEJ4-2020-60 Pardo Álvarez, Enrique 4

EJ4-31 PEJ4-2020-323 Piña Martínez, Manuel 3, 4, 13

EJ4-31 PEJ4-2020-309 Roldán Revuelta, Alicia 10

EJ4-31 PEJ4-2020-272 Romero Montero, Angela 2, 8

EJ4-32 PEJ4-2020-407 Barroso Toro, Carlos 3, 17

EJ4-32 PEJ4-2020-53 Carrero Cámara, Ana 3

EJ4-32 PEJ4-2020-411 Delgado Rodríguez, Miguel 4

EJ4-32 PEJ4-2020-206 García Zamora, Enrique Miguel 2, 6

EJ4-32 PEJ4-2020-448 Lazcano Alvarado, Fernando 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12

EJ4-32 PEJ4-2020-103 Ortega Moral, Aurora 4, 17

EJ4-32 PEJ4-2020-223 Quiroga García, Manuel 2, 6, 16

EJ4-32 PEJ4-2020-419 Rodríguez Pérez, Nahuel 1, 2, 6, 16

EJ4-32 PEJ4-2020-309 Roldán Revuelta, Alicia 10

EJ4-32 PEJ4-2020-369 Román Mora, Sergio 2, 3, 8, 17

EJ4-32 PEJ4-2020-141 Rosales García, Manuel 4

EJ4-32 PEJ4-2020-166 Villegas Dominguez, Jairo Antonio 4

EJ4-33 PEJ4-2020-242 Alvarez Alvarez, Esther 2, 8

EJ4-33 PEJ4-2020-270 Gómez Serrano, Marta 3, 4

EJ4-33 PEJ4-2020-157 González Jara, Daniel 3, 10, 16

EJ4-33 PEJ4-2020-287 Holgado Fernández, Consolación 4

EJ4-33 PEJ4-2020-331 Jiménez Alcaide, Fátima 3

EJ4-33 PEJ4-2020-371 Molinero Gómez, María Mercedes 2, 8, 16

EJ4-33 PEJ4-2020-316 Mora Castaño, Carmen 17

EJ4-33 PEJ4-2020-75 Oviedo Moreno, Rebeca 16
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Código Solicitud Nombre Motivo Exclusión

EJ4-33 PEJ4-2020-191 Pérez González, María Dolores 3, 4, 9

EJ4-33 PEJ4-2020-400 Pérez González, María Dolores 3

EJ4-33 PEJ4-2020-119 Puntiverio Codes, Miguel 3

EJ4-34 PEJ4-2020-345 Arenzana Rodríguez, Ana 10

EJ4-34 PEJ4-2020-26 Barroso Carvajal, María Esmeralda 3, 13

EJ4-34 PEJ4-2020-420 Castillo Cid, María Rosa 3, 13

EJ4-34 PEJ4-2020-217 Castro Secades, Maria Oliva 3, 13

EJ4-34 PEJ4-2020-222 de la Cuadra Ruiz, Francisco Javier 3, 13

EJ4-34 PEJ4-2020-122 Díaz Sánchez, José Antonio 3, 13, 17

EJ4-34 PEJ4-2020-9 Durán Pérez, Alba 3

EJ4-34 PEJ4-2020-40 Gosálvez Ramos, Belén 2, 3, 8, 13

EJ4-34 PEJ4-2020-291 Hervás Begines, Damián 3, 4, 13

EJ4-34 PEJ4-2020-117 Luna Garcia, Diana 2, 3, 13

EJ4-34 PEJ4-2020-307 Monge Artacho, Laura 3

EJ4-34 PEJ4-2020-147 Pineda Balbuena, Ángela 4

EJ4-35 PEJ4-2020-101 Carmona Rosado, Nuria 4

EJ4-35 PEJ4-2020-374 Carrascosa Gómez, Iván 3, 4, 13

EJ4-35 PEJ4-2020-8 Montaner Arauz, Pablo 3, 10, 13, 17

EJ4-35 PEJ4-2020-250 Rosa García, Ángela 3, 13

EJ4-36 PEJ4-2020-168 Alemany Navarro, Pedro 2, 3, 6, 13, 16

EJ4-36 PEJ4-2020-436 Herrera Polo, Gabriel 3

EJ4-36 PEJ4-2020-80 Kaminski, Bettina 1, 3, 4, 16

EJ4-36 PEJ4-2020-230 Llames Ruiz, Rocío 3, 13

EJ4-36 PEJ4-2020-148 Maya Martínez, María del Mar 3, 4, 13

EJ4-36 PEJ4-2020-397 Pérez García, Irene 2, 3, 4, 6, 13

EJ4-36 PEJ4-2020-131 Puerto Machuca, Ada 3, 4, 13

EJ4-36 PEJ4-2020-361 Sánchez Alcón, Natalia 3

EJ4-36 PEJ4-2020-158 Suarez Sanchez, Erica 1

EJ4-36 PEJ4-2020-416 Vázquez González, María 1, 2, 3, 8, 13

EJ4-37 PEJ4-2020-70 Carrero Cámara, Manuel 3, 17

EJ4-37 PEJ4-2020-60 Pardo Álvarez, Enrique 4

EJ4-38 PEJ4-2020-407 Barroso Toro, Carlos 3, 13, 17
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Código Solicitud Nombre Motivo Exclusión

EJ4-38 PEJ4-2020-53 Carrero Cámara, Ana 3

EJ4-38 PEJ4-2020-301 Gomez Jerez, Diego 2, 8

EJ4-38 PEJ4-2020-419 Rodríguez Pérez, Nahuel 1, 2, 3, 6, 13, 16

EJ4-38 PEJ4-2020-369 Román Mora, Sergio 2, 8, 17

EJ4-39 PEJ4-2020-407 Barroso Toro, Carlos 3, 17

EJ4-39 PEJ4-2020-448 Lazcano Alvarado, Fernando 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12

EJ4-39 PEJ4-2020-323 Piña Martínez, Manuel 3, 4

EJ4-39 PEJ4-2020-419 Rodríguez Pérez, Nahuel 1, 2, 3, 6, 16

EJ4-39 PEJ4-2020-309 Roldán Revuelta, Alicia 10

EJ4-39 PEJ4-2020-141 Rosales García, Manuel 4

EJ4-40 PEJ4-2020-411 Delgado Rodríguez, Miguel 4

EJ4-40 PEJ4-2020-206 García Zamora, Enrique Miguel 2, 6

EJ4-40 PEJ4-2020-237 Pérez García, Antonio Angel 1, 2

EJ4-40 PEJ4-2020-68 Pérez Puyana, Víctor Manuel 3

EJ4-40 PEJ4-2020-166 Villegas Dominguez, Jairo Antonio 3, 4, 13

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-67 Albín Alba, Raúl 2, 6

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-212 Álvarez Lucena, Carlota 10, 11, 16

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-209 Bazo Ramos, Cristian Jesús 16

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-384 Bravo Bravo, Laura 2

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-129 Corrales Gutiérrez, Miguel Ángel 2, 6, 16

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-199 Corrochano Luque, María 2, 8

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-354 Dorado Lazo, Javier 2, 6

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-267 Fernández García, Jesús 3

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-394 Fernández Rubio, María Dolores 11

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-349 Franco Cano, Antonio 1

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-153 Franco Fuentes, Eduardo 16

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-308 Gallego Yerga, Paloma 2

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-239 García Bejarano, Marina 10, 11, 16

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-161 González Heredia, Cristina 3, 13

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-226 Grávalos Cano, Inés 3, 4, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-299 Grávalos Cano, Inés 10, 11, 12, 14

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-381 Guarinos Nogales, Gonzalo 4
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EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-244 Guerra Rodríguez, Pablo 3

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-378 Jurado Orozco, Alicia 16

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-446 Linares Torralvo, Marta 10, 11, 12, 14

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-227 López González, Patricia 2, 8

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-273 López Lafita, Claudia Yazmin 2, 3, 6, 13

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-58 Marchena Perea, Erik Michel 2, 6, 16

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-357 Marín Olivero, Irene 1, 16

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-38 Márquez Caro, Ana María 2, 6

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-183 Márquez Leiva, Inmaculada 2, 3, 6, 8, 16

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-15 Martínez Marín, Reyes 2, 6, 8, 10, 16

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-95 Mendoza León, Francisco Javier 16

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-386 Motos Aragón, María 16

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-284 Navarro Cansino, Patricia 2, 6, 16

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-245 Navarro Martínez, Alejandra 3, 13

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-292 Ortiz Rendón, óscar 3

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-321 Romero Blasco, Verónica 2, 6

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-379 Romero Domínguez, Ángela 10, 11, 12, 14

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-351 Rosa Benítez, Aida Estefanía 3, 13, 16

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-18 Rosales Barrios, Cristian Manuel 3, 9

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-134 Rosales Barrios, Cristian Manuel 3, 9

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-171 Sánchez Tévar, Ana María 3, 13, 17

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-118 Tejada González, Antonio 3, 13

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-55 Toribio Expósito, Carlos 3

EJ4-41 PEJ4-2020-37 Vecino Pérez, Rebeca 2, 3, 6, 15

EJ4-42 PEJ4-2020-162 Gutierrez Ramos, Miguel ángel 4

EJ4-42 PEJ4-2020-167 Parralejo Sánchez, Julio José 3, 4, 13

EJ4-42 PEJ4-2020-130 Pernia Escobar, Cristina 3

EJ4-42 PEJ4-2020-295 Rechcygier, Violeta Paloma 1, 3, 10, 13

EJ4-42 PEJ4-2020-430 Soler Galindo, Carlos 3, 13, 17

EJ4-43 PEJ4-2020-407 Barroso Toro, Carlos 3, 13, 17

EJ4-43 PEJ4-2020-419 Rodríguez Pérez, Nahuel 1, 2, 3, 6, 13, 16

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-345 Arenzana Rodríguez, Ana 10
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EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-26 Barroso Carvajal, María Esmeralda 3

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-422 Carrasco Madrigal, Alejandro 2, 8, 16

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-317 Coto Leote, Verónica 3, 13

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-122 Díaz Sánchez, José Antonio 17

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-9 Durán Pérez, Alba 3

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-52 Erena Guardia, Gema 10

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-136 García Fernández, Candela 3, 13

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-40 Gosálvez Ramos, Belén 2, 8

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-91 Hernández Regidor, Leticia 2, 3, 13

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-291 Hervás Begines, Damián 4

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-138 Lara Valcárcel, Ana Mª 3

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-93 López Sánchez, Noelia Patricia 10

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-117 Luna Garcia, Diana 2

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-22 Martín Gorostidi, Isabel 4

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-347 Molina García, Juan 2, 8

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-307 Monge Artacho, Laura 3

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-330 Nieto Compán, María 17

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-397 Pérez García, Irene 2, 3, 4, 6, 13

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-147 Pineda Balbuena, Ángela 4

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-304 Sousa Del Puerto, Cristina María 2, 6, 8

EJ4-44 PEJ4-2020-172 Torres Rodríguez, Mª José 2, 5

EJ4-45 PEJ4-2020-411 Delgado Rodríguez, Miguel 3, 4, 13

EJ4-45 PEJ4-2020-206 García Zamora, Enrique Miguel 2, 6

EJ4-45 PEJ4-2020-103 Ortega Moral, Aurora 4, 17

EJ4-45 PEJ4-2020-214 Pascual Álvarez, David 3, 13

EJ4-45 PEJ4-2020-219 Rodríguez Fernández, Eusebio Jesús 3, 13

EJ4-45 PEJ4-2020-190 Romero Madrid, Carlos Francisco 2, 4, 8

EJ4-45 PEJ4-2020-166 Villegas Dominguez, Jairo Antonio 3, 4, 13

EJ4-46 PEJ4-2020-82 Barea López, Manuel 3

EJ4-46 PEJ4-2020-448 Lazcano Alvarado, Fernando 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12

EJ4-46 PEJ4-2020-60 Pardo Álvarez, Enrique 4

EJ4-46 PEJ4-2020-272 Romero Montero, Angela 2, 8
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Código Solicitud Nombre Motivo Exclusión

EJ4-46 PEJ4-2020-449 Rosa Bilbao, Jesús 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12

EJ4-47 PEJ4-2020-82 Barea López, Manuel 3

EJ4-47 PEJ4-2020-70 Carrero Cámara, Manuel 3, 17

EJ4-47 PEJ4-2020-302 Dominguez Castillo, Carmen 3, 10, 16

EJ4-47 PEJ4-2020-43 Ligero Padilla, Jose 3, 16

EJ4-47 PEJ4-2020-60 Pardo Álvarez, Enrique 4

EJ4-47 PEJ4-2020-207 Ramirez Ramirez, Natalia 3, 4

EJ4-47 PEJ4-2020-178 Salas Urbano, María 3

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-345 Arenzana Rodríguez, Ana 10

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-26 Barroso Carvajal, María Esmeralda 3

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-422 Carrasco Madrigal, Alejandro 2, 8, 16

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-317 Coto Leote, Verónica 3, 13

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-122 Díaz Sánchez, José Antonio 17

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-9 Durán Pérez, Alba 3

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-52 Erena Guardia, Gema 10

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-298 Fernández Bretón, María José 2

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-136 García Fernández, Candela 3, 13

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-40 Gosálvez Ramos, Belén 2, 8

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-91 Hernández Regidor, Leticia 2, 3, 13

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-291 Hervás Begines, Damián 4

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-427 Infante Camacho, María de las Mercedes 2, 3, 8

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-138 Lara Valcárcel, Ana Mª 3

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-372 López Reina, Juan José 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 10, 13

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-93 López Sánchez, Noelia Patricia 10

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-117 Luna Garcia, Diana 2

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-22 Martín Gorostidi, Isabel 4

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-347 Molina García, Juan 2, 8

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-307 Monge Artacho, Laura 3

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-330 Nieto Compán, María 17

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-397 Pérez García, Irene 2, 3, 4, 6, 13

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-130 Pernia Escobar, Cristina 3

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-147 Pineda Balbuena, Ángela 4
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EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-280 Romero Martín, Amalia 4, 16

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-50 Sánchez Balmont, Irene 2, 3, 4, 6, 16

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-259 Sánchez Domínguez, Carolina 2, 4, 17

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-304 Sousa Del Puerto, Cristina María 2, 6, 8

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-246 Toma, Radu Bogdan 1

EJ4-48 PEJ4-2020-172 Torres Rodríguez, Mª José 2, 5

EJ4-49 PEJ4-2020-242 Alvarez Alvarez, Esther 2, 8

EJ4-49 PEJ4-2020-81 Colsa Crespo, ana 4, 10, 11, 16

EJ4-49 PEJ4-2020-108 Díaz-Borrego Algaba, Sara 3, 13

EJ4-49 PEJ4-2020-383 Gilabert Rodriguez, Julia 3, 4

EJ4-49 PEJ4-2020-270 Gómez Serrano, Marta 3, 4

EJ4-49 PEJ4-2020-94 González Fernández, Alejandra 10

EJ4-49 PEJ4-2020-157 González Jara, Daniel 3, 10, 16

EJ4-49 PEJ4-2020-287 Holgado Fernández, Consolación 3, 4, 13

EJ4-49 PEJ4-2020-331 Jiménez Alcaide, Fátima 3

EJ4-49 PEJ4-2020-318 López Merino, José 9, 11

EJ4-49 PEJ4-2020-371 Molinero Gómez, María Mercedes 2, 8, 16

EJ4-49 PEJ4-2020-316 Mora Castaño, Carmen 17

EJ4-49 PEJ4-2020-54 Muñoz Ramos, David 4

EJ4-49 PEJ4-2020-241 Olivares Lainez, Ana Belén 2, 3, 6, 10, 16

EJ4-49 PEJ4-2020-75 Oviedo Moreno, Rebeca 3, 13, 16

EJ4-49 PEJ4-2020-397 Pérez García, Irene 2, 3, 4, 6, 13

EJ4-49 PEJ4-2020-191 Pérez González, María Dolores 3, 4, 9

EJ4-49 PEJ4-2020-400 Pérez González, María Dolores 3

EJ4-50 PEJ4-2020-151 Rojas Mora, José María 1, 3, 4, 16

EJ4-50 PEJ4-2020-141 Rosales García, Manuel 3, 4, 13

EJ4-51 PEJ4-2020-30 Miranda Calixto, Manuel 2, 17

EJ4-51 PEJ4-2020-103 Ortega Moral, Aurora 3, 4, 17

EJ4-51 PEJ4-2020-398 Rodríguez Macarro, Pablo 17

EJ4-51 PEJ4-2020-97 Sevillano Castellano, Eric 16, 17

EJ4-52 PEJ4-2020-77 Nancu Nancu, Maria Luiza 17

EJ4-52 PEJ4-2020-369 Román Mora, Sergio 2, 8, 17
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EJ4-53 PEJ4-2020-82 Barea López, Manuel 3

EJ4-53 PEJ4-2020-449 Rosa Bilbao, Jesús 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12

EJ4-53 PEJ4-2020-178 Salas Urbano, María 3

EJ4-54 PEJ4-2020-412 Bernardino del Pino, Manuel 2, 8

EJ4-54 PEJ4-2020-30 Miranda Calixto, Manuel 2, 17

EJ4-54 PEJ4-2020-223 Quiroga García, Manuel 2, 6, 16

EJ4-54 PEJ4-2020-398 Rodríguez Macarro, Pablo 17

EJ4-54 PEJ4-2020-190 Romero Madrid, Carlos Francisco 2, 4, 8

EJ4-54 PEJ4-2020-97 Sevillano Castellano, Eric 16, 17

EJ4-55 PEJ4-2020-355 Camargo García, Juan Rafael 3, 4, 6, 13

EJ4-55 PEJ4-2020-101 Carmona Rosado, Nuria 4

EJ4-55 PEJ4-2020-374 Carrascosa Gómez, Iván 3, 4, 13

EJ4-55 PEJ4-2020-8 Montaner Arauz, Pablo 3, 10, 13, 17

EJ4-55 PEJ4-2020-414 Sabido Royón, Javier 3, 13

EJ4-56 PEJ4-2020-448 Lazcano Alvarado, Fernando 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 12

EJ4-56 PEJ4-2020-323 Piña Martínez, Manuel 3, 4, 13

EJ4-56 PEJ4-2020-309 Roldán Revuelta, Alicia 10

EJ4-56 PEJ4-2020-141 Rosales García, Manuel 3, 4, 13

EJ4-57 PEJ4-2020-103 Ortega Moral, Aurora 4, 17

EJ4-57 PEJ4-2020-237 Pérez García, Antonio Angel 1, 2

EJ4-57 PEJ4-2020-323 Piña Martínez, Manuel 3, 4, 13

EJ4-58 PEJ4-2020-407 Barroso Toro, Carlos 3, 17

EJ4-58 PEJ4-2020-53 Carrero Cámara, Ana 3

EJ4-58 PEJ4-2020-301 Gomez Jerez, Diego 2, 8

EJ4-58 PEJ4-2020-419 Rodríguez Pérez, Nahuel 1, 2, 6, 16

EJ4-58 PEJ4-2020-369 Román Mora, Sergio 2, 8, 17

EJ4-59 PEJ4-2020-411 Delgado Rodríguez, Miguel 3, 4, 13

EJ4-59 PEJ4-2020-206 García Zamora, Enrique Miguel 2, 6

EJ4-59 PEJ4-2020-103 Ortega Moral, Aurora 4, 17

EJ4-59 PEJ4-2020-214 Pascual Álvarez, David 3, 13

EJ4-59 PEJ4-2020-223 Quiroga García, Manuel 2, 3, 6, 13, 16

EJ4-59 PEJ4-2020-219 Rodríguez Fernández, Eusebio Jesús 3, 13
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EJ4-59 PEJ4-2020-190 Romero Madrid, Carlos Francisco 2, 4, 8

EJ4-59 PEJ4-2020-166 Villegas Dominguez, Jairo Antonio 3, 4, 13
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